6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Apache Corporation | REC%? VE @

Tulsa, OK 74136
. 32-025- 308y, DEC 22 201
“East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #117 o+ 15, t-205-37e H . ]
Lea County, New Mexico Lo QD/S <+ P /6 OBBSOCD
409 4.09 0.20 0.35 1.43 1.43
823 414 0.20 0.35 1.45 2.88
1205 3.82 0.60 1.05 4.01 6.89
1590 3.85 0.50 0.88 3.37 10.26
2034 4.44 0.50 0.88 3.89 14.15
2446 412 1.60 2.80 11.54 25.68
3228 7.82 0.50 0.88 6.84 32.52
3588 3.60 0.20 3.00 10.80 43.32
3841 2.53 0.10 0.18 0.44 43.77
4283 442 1.10 1.93 8.51 52.28
4969 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 55.43
5394 4.25 0.80 1.40 595 61.38
5840 4.46 0.40 0.70 3.12 64.50
6657 8.17 0.30 0.53 4.29 68.79
7205 5.48 0.40 0.70 3.84 72.62
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l day of { gfgfﬁf , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
(Wony CHo. T

Notary P@c

SReEe, MARY C. HOUTS
- Notary Public, State of Texas
; My Commission Expires
RS January 26, 2011
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